time of finalization of the tender depending upon the rate of ininimum wage

prevailing at that time. 
z

The interested Manpower Service Providers may submit the tender

document complete in all respects along with Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)

of T.15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand) only (3 o/o of contract value per

month).

The EMD (refundable without interest), should necessarily be accompanied with

the Technical Bid of the service provider in the form of Demand Draft drawn at any

nationalized bank in favour of "Principal, SKCG (Auto) College,